JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Arthur Tendler 

From: 
Darren Indyke 
Date: 
September 4, 2014 
680519 
Debit Account t : 

Please wire Nine Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five Euros & 89/100 (EUR 
9,675.89) from the above account to: 
Receiving Swift: 
Receiving Bank Name: BNP PARIBAS 
BNPAFRPPPCE 
Receivin IB AN #: 

RIB Y: 

Beneficiary Name: 
Musique et Technique 
Reference: 

Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions. 
Ref. No 

EFTA01403927